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WEST HATCH HIGH SCHOOL ‘@

Main Dining Hall
Sept 2022

-

(H=Halal)

Breakfast / Break i

'Yoghurt Pots

Croissant

Toast

Tea cake

Hot Drinks

Break Pizza (V)

Buttered Roll

(V = Vegetarian )

tems

75p

£1.00

25p

50p

75p

£1.00

45p

Daily Meal Deal
(Main Meal , Dessert , Water )
£2.70

Dish of the Day £1.80 (DOD)

Shepherd’s pie & Veg DOD

Spaghetti Bolognaise DOD

Lasagne & Garlic Bread
DOD

Chicken Curry & Rice (H) DOD

Sausage, Mash &Veg
DOD

\Various Wraps (H,V)
£2.11/£2.85

Various Sandwiches (V)

Snacks

Veg Portion

JP With Fillings x1 £1.40
JP with Fillings x2 £1.80

Tomato / Carbonara
Pasta Bake

Wedges

Cold Pasta Pots

Dessert Of The Day £1.00

Various Cakes

£1.60/£2.60

35p

£1.50

£1.20

£1.30

£1.00




