



WEST HATCH HIGH SCHOOL Main Dining Hall Sept 2022





(V = Vegetar (H= Halal		Daily Meal Deal (Main Meal , Dessert , Water) £2.70 Dish of the Day £1.80 (DOD)	Snacks
Breakfast / Break	items	Shepherd's pie & Veg DOD	
Fruit Pots	£1.00	Chicken Fajitas (H) DOD	Extras Naan Bread, 40p
Yoghurt Pots	75p	Spaghetti Bolognaise DOD	Veg Portion 35p
Whole Fruit	60p		Garlic Bread 40p
Croissant	£1.00	Lasagne & Garlic Bread	
Cereal / Milk	80p	Chilli Con Carne DOD	Jacket Potato Plain (V)
Toast	25p		JP With Fillings x1 £1.40 JP with Fillings x2 £1.80
Crumpet	50p		
Tea cake	50p	Chicken Curry & Rice (H) DOD	Tomato / Carbonara Pasta Bake (V) £1.50
		BBQ Chicken Drumsticks with Rice (H) DOD	Selection of salad Pots £2
Hot Drinks	7 5p	Sausage, Mash &Veg	Wedges £1.20
Cold Drinks	50p	Chicken / Veg Burgers £1.50	Steak Puff £1.00
Bacon ,Sausage in a Roll (V,H)	£1.00	Hot Pasta Pots sm £1.10 With Cheese extra 30p	Panini Small (V , H) £1.10
			Cold Pasta Pots £1.30
Soup Soup / Roll	70p £1.10		
Break Pizza (V)	£1.00	Various Wraps (H,V) £2.11 / £2.85	Dessert Of The Day £1.00
Cheesy Pizza	60p	Various Rolls (H,V) £1.10	Fruit Salad Pots £1.00
Buttered Roll	45p	Various Sandwiches (V) £1.60 / £2.60	Various Cakes £1.00
Bread Roll	40p		Biscuits (Pk 3) 55p